Division Averages Report

NCA

NCA All-Star National Championship

L6 Senior - Small

Prelims

Team Name Stunt Division | Pyramid Toss Jump Standin | Running | Routine Stunt | Pyramid | Dance | Perform
Expectat g Tumblin | Composi | Creativit | Creativit ance
ion Tumblin g tion y y
g
Tristate Athletics 4.50 | 4.20 | - 4.60 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.60 | 4.60 | 9.60 |- | 2.20|- | 2.30|- | 9.60|- | 947 |-
Nluminati 4.50 4.60 4.60 4.40 4.30 4.30
Cheer Xpress LADY X 4.70 | 4.80 | - 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.60 | 4.60 | 960 |- | 2.30|-- | 2.20|-- | 9.60|- | 9.57 |-
4.60 4.80 4.70 4.70 4.50 4.40
Midwest Cheer Elite - 4.70 | 4.80 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.60 | 4.60 | 9.60|-- | 2.30|-- | 240|-- | 9.60|- | 9.53]-
Toledo Wildfire 5.00 4.80 4.70 4.30 4.30 4.40
Fusion All Stars 4.90 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.60 | 4.70 | 960 |- | 2.30|-- | 240|- | 9.60|- | 9.57 |-
Inferno 4.70 4.80 4.90 4.30 4.50 4.50
East Celebrity Elite - 4.90 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.70 | 4.70 | 9.70 |- | 2.40|-- | 2.40]|- | 9.60|- | 9.70 | --
Hingham Black 4.80 4.80 5.00 4.60 4.50 4.30
Diamonds
Cheer Florida All 4.70 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.60 | 4.70 | 9.70 |- | 2.30|- | 2.30|- ] 9.60|- | 9.63] -
Stars Sea Warriors 4.80 4.90 4.90 4.80 4.50 4.40
GymTyme All-Stars 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.80 | 9.70 |- | 2.30|- | 240]|- | 9.70|- | 9.70 | --
Rouge 4.90 4.80 5.00 4.50 4.60 4.70
Rain Athletics Aqua 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.90 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.70 | 4.80 | 9.70 |- | 2.40 |- | 2.40|-- | 9.60|- | 9.70 | --
4.90 4.80 5.00 4.60 4.60 4.60
The California All 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.00 | 4.90 | 4.90 | 9.70 |- | 2.40 |- | 2.50 |- | 9.70| - | 9.77 | --
Stars- San Marcos 4.80 5.00 5.00 4.60 4.70 4.80
Lady Bullets
The Stingray All Stars 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.70 | 4.80 | 9.70 |- | 2.40 |- | 2.40]|- | 9.70 |- | 9.67 | --
Apple 4.90 4.90 4.80 4.70 4.60 4.50
New Jersey Spirit 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.90 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.70 | 4.80 | 9.80|-- | 2.50|- | 250]|- ] 9.70|- | 9.73| -
Explosion FAB5S 4.90 5.00 5.00 4.80 4.70 4.70
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ICE Lady Lightning 490| | 5.00]- | 4.90] 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 490| | 980 | 230~ | 2.40|- | 9.70|- | 9.80] -
5.00 4.80 5.00 5.00 4.70 4.80

Cheer Extreme - 5.00| | 5.00]- | 5.00] 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.90 | 5.00| | 9.80|~ | 2.40|- | 250~ | 9.70 |~ | 9.80]--

Raleigh SSX 4.80 5.00 5.00 4.90 4.80 4.70
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NCA All-Star National Championship

L6 Senior - Small

Finals

Team Name Stunt Division | Pyramid Toss Jump Standin | Running | Routine Stunt Pyramid | Dance Perform
Expectat g Tumblin | Composi | Creativit | Creativit ance
ion Tumblin g tion y y
g
Tristate Athletics 4.70 | 4.80 | -- 4.60 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.60 | 4.60 | 9.60 | -- 2.30 | - 2.30 | - 9.60 | -- 9.50 | --
Illuminati 4.70 4.90 4.70 4.50 4.40 4.30
East Celebrity Elite - 4.90 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.70 | 4.70 | 9.70 | -- 2.40 | -- 240 | -- 9.60 | -- 9.70 | --
Hingham Black 4.80 4.80 5.00 4.40 4.50 4.30
Diamonds
Midwest Cheer Elite - 4.70 | 4.80 | - 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.60 | 4.60 | 9.70 | -- 2.30 ]| - 240 - 9.60 | -- 9.57 | -
Toledo Wildfire 4.90 4.90 4.90 4.40 4.30 4.40
Cheer Florida All 4.70 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.60 | 4.70 | 9.70 | -- 2.30 | - 2.30 | - 9.60 | -- 9.63 | --
Stars Sea Warriors 4.90 4.90 5.00 4.70 4.50 4.50
Cheer Xpress LADY X 4.70 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.60 | 4.60 | 9.60 | -- 2.30 | - 2.30 | - 9.70 | -- 9.63 | -
4.80 5.00 4.90 4.60 4.50 4.50
Fusion All Stars 4.90 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.60 | 4.70 | 9.70 | -- 2.40 | - 240 | - 9.60 | -- 9.63 | -
Inferno 4.80 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.60 4.40
New Jersey Spirit 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.90 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.70 | 4.80 | 9.80 | -- 2.50 | -- 2.50 | -- 9.70 | -- 9.77 | -
Explosion FAB5 4.90 4.90 5.00 4.80 4.70 4.70
GymTyme All-Stars 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.80 | 9.70 | -- 2.30 | -- 2.40 | -- 9.60 | -- 9.63 | --
Rouge 4.90 4.90 5.00 4.60 4.60 4.70
Cheer Extreme - 4.90 | 5.00 | -- 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.90 | 5.00 | 9.80 | -- 240 - 2.50 ]| - 9.80 | -- 9.77 | -
Raleigh SSX 4.60 4.90 5.00 4.90 4.70 4.70
The Stingray All Stars 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.70 | 4.80 | 9.80 | -- 2.40 | - 240 | - 9.70 | -- 9.67 | -
Apple 4.90 4.80 4.90 4.80 4.70 4.60
Rain Athletics Aqua 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.90 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.70 | 4.80 | 9.80 | -- 2.40 | - 240 | - 9.70 | -- 9.70 | --
4.90 4.90 5.00 4.70 4.60 4.60




The California All 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.90 | 4.90 | 9.80 | -- 2.40 | - 2.50 | -- 9.70 | -- 9.83 | -

Stars- San Marcos 4.90 5.00 5.00 4.80 4.70 4.80

Lady Bullets

ICE Lady Lightning 4.90 | 5.00 | -- 4.90 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.90 | 9.90 | -- 240 | - 2.50 ]| - 9.80 | -- 9.90 | --
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.80 4.80




